
Radley CE Primary School 
Dates for your Diary—Summer Term 2024 
  
  

Monday 15th April   Back to School 
 
Thursday 18th April   Kilvrough Parents’ Meeting 3.20pm Thames Class 
 
Friday 19th April   Class Photos and Y6 Leavers Photo 
 
Monday 29th April   Isis Class Performance dress rehearsal 
     Thames Class to Thomas Reade School pm 
 
Tuesday 30th April   Isis Class Performance 2pm (Parents welcome) 
 
Wednesday 1st May   Isis Class Performance 6pm (Parents welcome) 
 
Monday 6th May   Bank Holiday (School Closed) 
 
Wednesday 8th May   Rags2Riches4Schools (early am) 
 
w/c 13th May    Y6 Sats week 
 
Tuesday 14th May   Cherwell Museum Workshop at school  
 
w/c 20th May    Thames Class Kilvrough Residential visit all week 
 
27th to 31st May   Half Term (School Closed) 
 
Monday 3rd June   Inset Day (School Closed) 
 
Tuesday 4th June   Back to School 
 
w/c 4th June    Y4 Multiplication Check Week 
 
Sunday 9th June   Friends AGM 8pm – Bowyer Arms? 
 
w/c 10th June    Y1 and Y2 Phonics Screening Week 
     John Mason teacher visit Y6 pupils 11 to 11.45am 
 
Monday 10th June   Talk by Rosie Stancer/Polar Explorer to Year 5&6    

 

Tuesday 11th June Music Group Orchestra Day at Radley College 
 
Wednesday 12th June Y6 IMPS (Injury minimisation programme for 

schools) in school 
 Y4 and Y5 to Abingdon School Physics Lab am 
 
Thursday 13th June Fitzharrys teacher visiting 
Friday 14th June Plant sale afterschool 



Thursday 20th June Thames visit to Banbury Museum 
 
Friday 21st June Reception Eye Tests (School Health Nurse)  
 
Wednesday 26th June Y6 Secondary School Induction visit  
 (Y6 pupils going to Fitzharrys and John Mason) 
 Parents meeting 3.30pm Re: Class Structure 
 
Friday 28th June Isis and Evenlode visit to Warwick Castle 

Non Uniform Day – donations for Summer Fete 
 New Reception Parents meeting 3.30pm to 4pm 

(All parents inc current Nursery) 
 
Monday 1st July   Thames Class Fire & Rescue Safety Talk in school 
 
Thursday 4th July   New Reception Induction Visit 9.30am to 11.30am 
     (Current Nursery and New Reception children) 
 
Tuesday 9th July Thames Class Performance dress rehearsal 
 
Wednesday 10th July Parents meeting 9am Re: Class Structure Thames  

New Reception Induction Visit 10am to 11am 
Thames Class Performance 1.30pm (not 2pm) 
(Parents welcome) 
Focus Group Meeting 5.15pm (Parents welcome) 

   
Thursday 11th July Thames Class Performance 6pm 

(Parents welcome) 
 

Friday 12th July    Reports to Parents 
Cherwell visit to Environmental Education Centre 
at Sutton Courtenay  
 

Saturday 13th July   Friends of Radley Summer Fete & Flower Show 
12.30 to 2.30pm 
 

Tuesday 16th July   Isis Class visit from artist pm 
 
Wednesday 17th July  Y1 to Y5 Transition morning 
     Y6 Visit to Legoland  
      
Friday 19th July   Celebration/Sports Day (No school dinners) 
 
Monday 22nd July Y6 Leavers’ Service in St. James’ Church 5.30pm  
 
Wednesday 24th July  End of Term 1.30pm 
 
Thursday 25th July   Summer holidays begin 
Wednesday 4th September  Back to School 


